
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-50 - RYAN WOLF -
13:27:12.415 1 1:51.833 76.292 53 109 19

13:29:01.456 2 1:49.041 78.246 63 116 19

13:30:51.009 3 1:49.553 77.880 49 110 19

13:32:38.009 4 1:47.000 79.738 64 110 19

13:34:24.547 5 1:46.538 80.084 62 111 19

13:36:06.537 6 1:41.990 83.655 65 111 19

L2-18 - ROBERT BOSSARD -
13:23:01.784 1 1:51.865 76.271 53 109 19

13:24:51.714 2 1:49.930 77.613 71 111 19

13:26:48.704 3 1:56.990 72.929 66 111 19

13:28:41.065 4 1:52.361 75.934 68 111 19

13:30:25.218 5 1:44.153 81.918 61 109 19

13:32:12.085 6 1:46.867 79.838 61 112 19

13:34:02.129 7 1:50.044 77.533 57 110 19

L3-08 - CHRIS KARAS -
13:24:23.094 1 1:56.602 73.172 73 113 19

13:26:10.084 2 1:46.990 79.746 89 111 19

13:27:59.002 3 1:48.918 78.334 86 112 19

13:29:50.345 4 1:51.343 76.628 80 113 19

13:31:37.369 5 1:47.024 79.720 109 112 19

13:33:25.612 6 1:48.243 78.823 85 112 19

13:35:11.643 7 1:46.031 80.467 84 113 19

L2-32 - HSEI TSAI -
13:24:06.109 1 1:56.794 73.052 48 97 19

13:25:59.863 2 1:53.754 75.004 70 107 19

13:27:49.615 3 1:49.752 77.739 66 102 19

13:29:37.603 4 1:47.988 79.009 46 101 19

13:31:26.526 5 1:48.923 78.331 80 105 19

13:33:12.653 6 1:46.127 80.394 72 107 19

L2-51 - XIN ZHANG -
13:22:34.809 1 1:48.237 78.827 78 107 19

13:24:25.859 2 1:51.050 76.830 75 105 19

13:26:18.916 3 1:53.057 75.466 79 108 19

13:28:05.353 4 1:46.437 80.160 82 108 19

13:29:55.332 5 1:49.979 77.578 70 107 19

L2-47 - SHANNON DEANE -
13:25:09.905 1 1:52.192 76.048 86 112 19

13:26:56.371 2 1:46.466 80.138 81 113 19

13:28:49.629 3 1:53.258 75.332 88 111 19

13:30:42.159 4 1:52.530 75.820 81 110 19

L2-19 - JUN VALENTON -
13:22:21.027 1 1:48.575 78.582 47 81 19

13:24:11.663 2 1:50.636 77.118 49 77 19

13:26:01.625 3 1:49.962 77.590 48 72 19

13:27:50.027 4 1:48.402 78.707 33 68 19

13:29:37.697 5 1:47.670 79.242 35 69 19

13:31:26.377 6 1:48.680 78.506 42 72 19

13:33:13.590 7 1:47.213 79.580 42 72 19

13:35:01.965 8 1:48.375 78.727 44 72 19

L2-36 - CHRIS MORRIS -
13:24:54.526 1 1:49.720 77.762 72 108 19

13:26:49.950 2 1:55.424 73.919 71 107 19

13:28:45.008 3 1:55.058 74.154 69 108 19

13:30:33.097 4 1:48.089 78.935 72 109 19

13:32:20.597 5 1:47.500 79.367 72 109 19

13:34:09.387 6 1:48.790 78.426 72 109 19

13:35:57.714 7 1:48.327 78.762 73 110 19

L2-14 - ALAN HESS -
13:23:33.851 1 1:53.795 74.977 49 91 19

13:25:22.678 2 1:48.827 78.400 46 94 19

13:27:12.602 3 1:49.924 77.617 42 93 19

13:29:02.436 4 1:49.834 77.681 45 94 19



13:30:52.945 5 1:50.509 77.206 43 91 19

13:32:44.588 6 1:51.643 76.422 43 93 19

13:34:34.666 7 1:50.078 77.509 28 94 19

13:36:22.793 8 1:48.127 78.907 45 92 19

L2-41 - CORBIN VANDERMOOREN -
13:22:33.788 1 1:55.164 74.086 39 78 19

13:24:25.614 2 1:51.826 76.297 54 84 19

13:26:19.573 3 1:53.959 74.869 40 81 19

13:28:11.792 4 1:52.219 76.030 18 76 19

13:30:03.133 5 1:51.341 76.629 18 74 19

13:31:52.921 6 1:49.788 77.713 25 83 19

13:33:41.563 7 1:48.642 78.533 47 71 19

13:35:29.770 8 1:48.207 78.849 37 82 19

L2-09 - JAKE FEJER -
13:22:53.920 1 1:51.724 76.367 11 63 19

13:24:43.116 2 1:49.196 78.135 12 66 19

13:32:46.608 3 8:03.492 17.647 12 67 19

13:34:36.639 4 1:50.031 77.542 10 64 19

13:36:26.628 5 1:49.989 77.571 12 66 19

L3-14 - MIKEAL CAREY -
13:24:22.601 1 1:56.257 73.389 20 68 19

13:26:17.206 2 1:54.605 74.447 20 67 19

13:28:09.649 3 1:52.443 75.878 16 70 19

13:29:58.919 4 1:49.270 78.082 30 79 19

L2-39 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
13:22:50.421 1 1:54.818 74.309 69 101 19

13:24:49.891 2 1:59.470 71.415 64 102 19

13:26:41.948 3 1:52.057 76.140 63 102 19

13:28:31.636 4 1:49.688 77.784 59 103 19

13:30:21.525 5 1:49.889 77.642 59 104 19

13:32:11.717 6 1:50.192 77.428 62 102 19

13:34:05.376 7 1:53.659 75.067 58 103 19

13:35:56.052 8 1:50.676 77.090 55 105 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
13:23:46.357 1 1:51.227 76.708 84 111 19

13:25:37.704 2 1:51.347 76.625 84 111 19

13:27:30.208 3 1:52.504 75.837 79 112 19

13:29:19.907 4 1:49.699 77.776 79 113 19

13:31:10.552 5 1:50.645 77.111 86 116 19

L2-22 - FRANCISCO CRESPO -
13:27:11.614 1 1:51.303 76.656 74 119 19

13:29:01.433 2 1:49.819 77.691 70 119 19

13:30:51.158 3 1:49.725 77.758 78 118 19

13:32:42.759 4 1:51.601 76.451 83 118 19

13:34:34.700 5 1:51.941 76.219 72 119 19

L2-34 - JIMMYJAM SALTERS -
13:25:33.515 1 1:59.357 71.483 45 76 19

13:27:26.820 2 1:53.305 75.301 42 79 19

13:29:18.890 3 1:52.070 76.131 47 79 19

13:31:10.920 4 1:52.030 76.158 26 76 19

13:33:04.464 5 1:53.544 75.143 22 74 19

13:34:54.432 6 1:49.968 77.586 37 77 19

L2-25 - QUANG HO -
13:23:35.787 1 1:55.260 74.024 36 68 19

13:25:36.501 2 2:00.714 70.679 45 69 19

13:27:29.239 3 1:52.738 75.680 45 70 19

13:29:19.259 4 1:50.020 77.550 41 78 19

13:31:11.386 5 1:52.127 76.092 33 69 19

13:33:03.183 6 1:51.797 76.317 38 71 19

13:34:53.300 7 1:50.117 77.481 46 78 19

L1-05 - MARQUIS ELLIS -
13:23:48.514 1 1:53.307 75.300 74 115 19

13:25:39.080 2 1:50.566 77.167 76 113 19

13:27:31.223 3 1:52.143 76.081 72 112 19

13:29:21.479 4 1:50.256 77.384 70 114 19

L1-11 - DAVE DANIEL -
13:23:35.346 1 1:55.310 73.992 29 86 19

13:25:31.779 2 1:56.433 73.278 25 84 19



13:27:23.488 3 1:51.709 76.377 45 89 19

13:29:15.594 4 1:52.106 76.107 28 86 19

13:31:07.607 5 1:52.013 76.170 34 88 19

13:32:58.043 6 1:50.436 77.257 23 89 19

13:34:50.304 7 1:52.261 76.001 20 84 19

L2-43 - WILLIAM SHAKER -
13:23:16.724 1 1:53.008 75.499 33 76 19

13:25:13.436 2 1:56.712 73.103 39 70 19

13:27:04.875 3 1:51.439 76.562 30 71 19

13:28:55.850 4 1:50.975 76.882 45 76 19

13:30:48.404 5 1:52.554 75.804 31 72 19

13:32:41.434 6 1:53.030 75.484 14 62 19

13:34:33.287 7 1:51.853 76.279 26 67 19

13:36:26.444 8 1:53.157 75.400 51 75 19

L2-11 - JUN ENDO -
13:26:16.729 1 1:55.022 74.177 69 111 19

13:28:10.935 2 1:54.206 74.707 62 108 19

13:30:04.533 3 1:53.598 75.107 59 108 19

13:31:55.760 4 1:51.227 76.708 62 109 19

L2-49 - NABIL KABBANI -
13:28:49.931 1 1:55.207 74.058 54 107 19

13:30:43.619 2 1:53.688 75.047 55 109 19

13:32:35.742 3 1:52.123 76.095 86 112 19

13:34:27.047 4 1:51.305 76.654 87 115 19

13:36:19.772 5 1:52.725 75.689 84 112 19

L2-23 - HUBERT TARDIF -
13:23:08.604 1 1:53.615 75.096 65 101 19

13:24:59.989 2 1:51.385 76.599 62 100 19

13:26:51.874 3 1:51.885 76.257 61 104 19

13:28:46.137 4 1:54.263 74.670 58 101 19

13:30:41.013 5 1:54.876 74.271 60 102 19

13:32:33.888 6 1:52.875 75.588 61 105 19

13:34:26.422 7 1:52.534 75.817 58 101 19

L2-45 - JINYUAN WEI -
13:25:16.555 1 1:51.702 76.382 55 111 19

13:27:08.814 2 1:52.259 76.003 47 110 19

13:29:01.169 3 1:52.355 75.938 55 111 19

13:30:59.960 4 1:58.791 71.824 47 110 19

13:32:55.193 5 1:55.233 74.041 54 113 19

13:34:49.595 6 1:54.402 74.579 42 107 19

L2-40 - YUEQI HONG -
13:25:32.012 1 1:56.741 73.085 22 85 19

13:27:25.215 2 1:53.203 75.369 25 87 19

13:29:17.562 3 1:52.347 75.943 21 87 19

13:31:23.119 4 2:05.557 67.953 21 86 19

13:33:16.626 5 1:53.507 75.167 20 86 19

13:35:09.995 6 1:53.369 75.259 28 87 19

L2-46 - WILL WATTANAWONGKIRI -
13:24:11.501 1 1:59.429 71.440 65 104 19

13:26:04.089 2 1:52.588 75.781 68 110 19

13:27:58.667 3 1:54.578 74.465 58 103 19

13:29:54.410 4 1:55.743 73.715 63 106 19

L2-44 - YIFEI CHEN -
13:24:23.121 1 2:01.465 70.242 29 74 19

13:26:19.612 2 1:56.491 73.242 43 66 19

13:28:13.836 3 1:54.224 74.695 46 68 19

13:30:11.525 4 1:57.689 72.496 73 78 19

13:32:08.751 5 1:57.226 72.782 49 68 19

13:34:09.216 6 2:00.465 70.826 61 75 19

L2-07 - JAMES OSBORN -
13:25:00.306 1 1:55.670 73.762 40 72 19

13:26:55.880 2 1:55.574 73.823 53 75 19

13:28:51.421 3 1:55.541 73.844 20 71 19

13:30:46.353 4 1:54.932 74.235 42 73 19

13:32:42.089 5 1:55.736 73.719 47 76 19

13:34:36.593 6 1:54.504 74.513 39 73 19

13:36:31.003 7 1:54.410 74.574 27 71 19

L2-06 - RON AROUAS -
13:26:00.198 1 1:59.062 71.660 61 89 19



13:27:57.734 2 1:57.536 72.591 57 88 19

L2-20 - TRAVIS BLALACK -

13:27:41.132 1 2:03.877 68.875 7 56 19

13:29:43.479 2 2:02.347 69.736 6 56 19

13:31:42.250 3 1:58.771 71.836 8 52 19

13:33:41.458 4 1:59.208 71.572 8 63 19

13:35:39.557 5 1:58.099 72.244 8 59 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 3/7/2021 02:01 PM


